The new Telescopic rail TLSX and TLR.X are made with material and
treatments particularly proper for critical environment application where
there is a corrosion risk. They are suitable for several special application:
• Transport vehicles like trains buses, recreative vehicles even when they
are located under the vehicles
• Military equipment, shelter, tank
• Building and contracture for open air use, sliding roof, solar panels,
moving windows cover .
• Alimentary  industries.
The intermediate structural element is a strong “S” shaped beam made in
INOX steel AISI 304 able to support high load with low de!ection.
The rails are made in casehardening carbon steel, high depth nitrating
and oxidized according to the innovative T RACE-NOX™ process.
This process guaranties high hardness on the surface and a strong resi-
stance against corrosion, better then any other super"cial treatment (zink
or nickel plating).
They are available in two version:
The new Telescopic rail TLSX and TLR.X are made with material and
HIGH CORROSION RESISTENCES
TELESCOPIC RAIL TLSX-TLR.X series
Technical features
• Rollers are made in hard-
ned inox steel AISI440C
• Screws and pins are made
in inox steel AISI 304
• End stops are made in
high thickness zink plated
steel with tropicalization
protection.
• Is available in two version.
Technical features
• Balls are made in hardned
inox steel AISI440C
• Screws and pins are made
in inox steel AISI 304
• End stops and cages are
made in high thickness zink
plated steel with tropicaliza-
tion protection.
• Is available the double
stroke version TLSX..D.
The rail is the same for
using in left or right side, it is
enough to turn it in the right
direction.
Left version
TLRSX
Right version
TLRDX
TLSX version with Balls cage TLR.X version with Rollers
 NNNEEEEEWWWW PPPP NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPTTTTTTLLLLLLLSSSSSSXXXXX---TTTTTTLLLLRRRRXXXXXX  TTTTTTTTTTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX--------TTTTTTTTTTTTTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRROOOODDDDUUUUUCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT 22222000000000000000009999999 222222222222222000000000000000000000000000000999999999999999
Code Lenght L
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
Capacity Load
Co rad (N)
TLR.X28-370 370 380 739
TLR.X28-450 450 460 778
TLR.X28-530 530 540 1132
TLR.X28-610 610 620 1379
TLR.X28-690 690 700 1514
TLR.X28-770 770 780 1617
TLR.X28-850 850 860 1686
TLR.X28-930 930 940 1638
TLR.X28-1010 1010 1020 1524
TLR.X28-1170 1170 1180 1339
TLR.X28-1330 1330 1340 1194
TLR.X28-1490 1490 1500 1077
Code Lenght L
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
Capacity Load
Co rad (N)
TLSX28-290 290 295 600
TLSX28-370 370 380 810
TLSX28-450 450 460 1020
TLSX28-530 530 540 1280
TLSX28-610 610 620 1540
TLSX28-690 690 700 1736
TLSX28-770 770 780 1956
TLSX28-850 850 860 2137
TLSX28-930 930 940 1961
TLSX28-1010 1010 1020 1812
TLSX28-1170 1170 1180 1572
TLSX28-1330 1330 1340 1389
TLSX28-1490 1490 1500 1243
Code Lenght L
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
Capacity Load
Co rad (N)
TLR.X43-530 530 540 1761
TLR.X43-610 610 620 1965
TLR.X43-690 690 700 2869
TLR.X43-770 770 780 2988
TLR.X43-850 850 860 3657
TLR.X43-930 930 940 3858
TLR.X43-1010 1010 1020 4004
TLR.X43-1170 1170 1180 3827
TLR.X43-1330 1330 1340 3421
TLR.X43-1490 1490 1500 3092
TLR.X43-1650 1650 1660 2822
TLR.X43-1810 1810 1820 2595
TLR.X43-1970 1970 1980 2401
Code Lenght L
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
Capacity Load
Co rad (N)
TLSX43-530 530 540 2180
TLSX43-610 610 620 2558
TLSX43-690 690 700 2936
TLSX43-770 770 780 3315
TLSX43-850 850 860 3694
TLSX43-930 930 940 4074
TLSX43-1010 1010 1020 4328
TLSX43-1170 1170 1180 4421
TLSX43-1330 1330 1340 3912
TLSX43-1490 1490 1500 3508
TLSX43-1650 1650 1660 3180
TLSX43-1810 1810 1820 2908
TLSX43-1970 1970 1980 2679
Stroke H Capacity Load
A B C D* E
TLSX28 28 84 35 M5 17
TLSX43 43 120 52 M8 28
Stroke H Capacity Load
A B C D* E
TLR.X28 28 80 35 M5 18,6
TLR.X43 43 116 52 M8 28
Stroke H
Stroke HLenght L
Pitch 8025
Lenght L
Telescopic rails serie TLR.X (rollers version)
Telescopic rails serie TLSX (balls cage version)
Pitch 8025 25
CA
A
C
B
B
E
E
H
ol
es
 fo
r
sc
re
w
D
*
-
D
IN
79
91
H
ol
es
 fo
r
sc
re
w
D
*
-
D
IN
79
91
25
DDDDIIMMEEEEENNSSSSIIOOONNNNSSSDDDDDDDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEENNNNNNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
  TLSX
  TLR.X
For more information regarding others technical features
revert to the general T RACE catalogue.